Warszawska Olimpiada Miodziezy roczniki — 2010-2011
Warszawa, 22. - 23.5.2025

Konkurencja 21
23.05.2025 - 10:02

Dziewczat, 100m klasyczny

14 - 15 lat
Lista startowa

Rok ur.

Serialz6
3 CHMIELECKA Zoja 11
Seria2z6
1 KALISZEWSKA Helena 11
2 SZCZECHURA Malina 11
3 PIATKOWSKA Natalia 11
4 GRABIA Kalina 11
5 RYMARZ Jagoda 10
6 WOJDAK Emilia 11
Seria3z6
1 GRZEGORZEWSKA Weronika 11
2 MAJCHER Natalia 11
3 MICIALKIEWICZ Marika 11
4 SOCHA Gabriela 11
5 MIALKOWSKA Helena 11
6 ANTONIEWICZ Lena 11
Seria4z6
1 CZAJKOWSKA Maya 11
2 DAMIECKA Blanka 10
3 KURPIEL Maja 11
4 KOKOSZKA Paulina 11
5 OSADCZUK Laura 11
6 KAMINSKA Oliwia 11
Seria5z6
1 ZIEBA Berenika 11
2 SOLIS Zuzanna 11
3 SOBCZAK Matgorzata 10
4 MASTALEREK Malwina 11
5 GDAWIEC Anda 11
6 GERC Jagoda 11
Seria6z6
1 PRZYWARA Laura 11
2 SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 10
3 RUCZKOWSKA Maria 10
4 LESNIEWSKA Barbara 10
5 SAWKA Pola 10

6 SZERSZEN -NIEWEGLOWSKA Zofia 11

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

Buks

UKS Ostrobramska

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

UKS Zoliborz

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Buks

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
Buks

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

1:45.48
1:42.51
1:44.53
1:50.88

1:36.61
1:31.79
1:26.51
1:30.20
1:36.53
1:38.41

1:24.10
1:21.90
1:20.48
1:20.55
1:23.62
1:25.49

1:18.12
1:17.44
1:16.24
1:16.65
1:17.92
1:19.30

1:15.31
1:14.09
1:12.05
1:12.52
1:15.24
1:15.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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